1
MJ14001 (PNP),
MJ14002* (NPN),
MJ14003* (PNP)
*Preferred Devices
High−Current Complementary
Silicon Power Transistors
Designed for use in high−power amplifier and switching circuit

Techniques Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJ14001 TO−3 100 Units/Tray
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
60 AMPERE
COMPLEMENTARY SILICON
POWER TRANSISTORS
60−80 VOLTS, 300 WATTS
MJ14002 TO−3 100 Units/Tray
MJ14003 TO−3 100 Units/Tray
MJ14003G TO−3
(Pb−Free)
100 Units/Tray
MJ14002G TO−3
(Pb−Free)
100 Units/Tray
MJ14001G TO−3
(Pb−Free)
100 Units/Tray
TO−204 (TO−3)
CASE 197A